
 

„ECOLINES” autobusu komercmaršrutu kustības saraksts no 12.05.2025. 

 

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓  ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ 
K7911 K7912 K7910 K7910  K7910 K7910 K7911 K7912 
Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

 Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

Katru 
dienu 

8.00 10.30 14.30 17.40 RĪGAS SAO 12.10 16.45 19.15 20.45 
8.15 10.45 14.45 17.55 Mēbeļu nams 11.55 16.30 19.00 20.30 
8.20 10.50 14.50 18.00 Teika 11.50 16.25 18.55 20.25 
8.25 10.55 14.55 18.05 Jugla 11.45 16.20 18.50 20.20 
9.02 11.32 15.32 18.42 SIGULDA 11.08 15.43 18.13 19.43 
9.40 12.10 16.10 19.20 Bērzkrogs 10.30 15.05 17.35 19.05 

10.35 13.05 17.05 20.15 Velēna 9.35 14.10 16.40 18.10 
 

10.55 
 

13.25 
 

17.25 
 

20.35 
 

GULBENES AO 
9.05 – 
9.15 

13.45 – 
13.50 

16.15 – 
16.20 

17.45 – 
17.50 

   20.42 Paliena  13.38   
   20.46 Lejasstradi  13.34   
   21.14 RUGĀJI  13.06   
   21.25 Naudaskalns  12.55   

11.23 13.53 17.53  Kubuli 8.37  15.47 17.17 
11.30 – 
11.35 

14.00 – 
14.05 

18.00 21.30  
BALVU AO 

 
8.30 

 
12.50 

15.36 – 
15.40 

17.08 – 
17.10 

11.40 14.10   Dubļeva   15.32 17.03 
11.43    Vējava   15.29  
11.45    Silakrogs   15.27  
11.51    Stompaki   15.21  
11.56    Egļeva   15.16  
12.02    VIĻAKAS AO   15.10  
12.05    Tutinava   15.07  
12.08    Silaciems   15.04  
12.12    ŽĪGURI   15.00  

 14.13   Bērzkalne    17.00 
 14.25   Egļuciems    16.51 
 14.34   Cērpene    16.38 
 14.37   Breksene    16.35 
 14.43   BALTINAVA    16.30 

 


